
No Cand No Name & Surname Venue City Reading Use Total
1 11056616 Henry Marwa Michael Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 25,5 59,5
2 11056635 Jayden Jacob Magessa Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 25,5 59,5
3 11055630 Damita Dickson  Ephraim Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 25,5 58,5
4 11056624 Raheem Rashid Said Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 24 58
5 11053585 Princess Israel Phares Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 25,5 57,5
6 11055645 HANNAH GOODLUCK RULAGORA Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 24 57
7 11056626 Lawal Bashiru Mombeki Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 24 57
8 11056636 Christian Godwin Maro Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 24 57
9 11056630 Victor Joseph Tesha Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 22,5 56,5
10 11056828 JUMA OMAR LWENO Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 22,5 56,5
11 11056617 Tale Hamisi Taletale Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 24 56
12 11056632 Moses Francis Mwaijande Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 24 56
13 11056823 SEIF OMARY Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 24 56
14 11053574 Zainab Jaffari Matundu Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 22,5 55,5
15 11055640 Esther Henry Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 22,5 55,5
16 11056817 EL-HADJI KIBOKO Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 22,5 54,5
17 11047817 AISHA ALLY AWADH Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 21 54
18 11053608 Rafah Shabbir Mukadam Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 21 54
19 11056631 Harris Edward Haule Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 21 54
20 11056633 Othman Salum Seif Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 21 54
21 11053607 Taneema Saidi Kuganda Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 19,5 53,5
22 11055641 Michelle Beati Feza International School Dar el Salaam 31 22,5 53,5
23 11057148 NATHAN NDEMA MAPUNDA Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 19,5 53,5
24 11055633 Precious Agatha Mtandu Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 21 53
25 11056628 Cain Abdul Digaga Feza International School Dar el Salaam 29 24 53
26 11053581 Aziza Ridhiwan Kikwete Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 19,5 52,5
27 11056629 Emmanuel Majani Masagati Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 19,5 52,5
28 11056672 Imran Baruani Mshale Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 19,5 52,5
29 11056826 AYMAN MAGAWA Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 19,5 52,5
30 11053600 Janniah Hamid Mandali Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 18 52
31 11055647 Rosebelle Herrieth Kasera Feza International School Dar el Salaam 34 18 52
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No Cand No Name & Surname Venue City Reading Use Total
32 11056622 Saleh Saadat Farid Feza International School Dar el Salaam 31 21 52
33 11056625 Bradley Andrew Foi Feza International School Dar el Salaam 31 21 52
34 11055636 Sameera Twalha Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 19,5 51,5
35 11056627 Ferdinand Goronga Kasaka Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 19,5 51,5
36 11053545 Neema Joseph Kasheku Feza International School Dar el Salaam 30 21 51
37 11055637 Sydney James Biseko Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 18 50
38 11056671 Salum Hemed Salum Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 18 50
39 11056822 ASHRAF MAKBEL Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 18 50
40 11053597 Marylin Kalungi Frank Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 16,5 49,5
41 11056621 Tariq Phillip Sovella Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 16,5 49,5
42 11056673 Leon Patrick Kasera Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 16,5 49,5
43 11056619 Kelvin Mathias Tarsis Feza International School Dar el Salaam 30 18 48
44 11056815 SEGEJA RAYMOND Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 15 48
45 11056820 TAHMID NUNDU Feza International School Dar el Salaam 30 18 48
46 11055682 IRODA KHOLMATOVA Feza International School Dar el Salaam 28 19,5 47,5
47 11055186 Angel Dorcas Msomali Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 15 47
48 11055631 Fiona Faith Charles Feza International School Dar el Salaam 32 15 47
49 11053602 Eugenia Kevin Mzelela Feza International School Dar el Salaam 33 13,5 46,5
50 11055642 Janeth Joseph Feza International School Dar el Salaam 29 15 44
51 11055685 GENEVIEVE HAROLD ADAMSON Feza International School Dar el Salaam 28 15 43
52 11055648 NAJMA SALUM KULUNGE Feza International School Dar el Salaam 26 15 41
53 11058991 LEENOOR YUSUPH NASSIR Feza International School Dar el Salaam 31 0 31
54 11056675 Jackson Robert Masala Feza International School Dar el Salaam 0 0 ABSENT
55 11057155 GRACE KITOSI Feza International School Dar el Salaam 0 0 ABSENT


